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SERIES SPECIFICATIONS

LINE DRAWING

CONSTRUCTION

Size (in.)
2 - 2.5

A (mm)
80

D (mm)
89

Grosseur Size
50-65

B (mm)
66

Ø
9.2

C (mm)
47

2” PLUG W/PULL EYE

96.3º

14.0

2.54

69.4º

2.54

17.7
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ORDERING INFORMATION

Part Number: PLG25


